
First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status

Brian Kerney bkerney@shra.org 6/29/2021 14:00 approved

Ahmad Shoaib ashoaib@shra.org 6/29/2021 13:54 approved

Michael Taylor mtaylor@shra.org 6/29/2021 14:02 approved

Billy Ocampo bocampo@regencygc.com 6/29/2021 8:23 approved

Monica Albert msalbert@shra.org 6/29/2021 13:55 approved

Harold Switzer Hands‐On@pacbell.net 6/15/2021 10:04 approved

George Lydon glydon@valleyfireandsecurity.com 6/9/2021 7:33 approved

Kim Kishi kim@kingsroofing.net 6/28/2021 15:45 approved

Curtis Peterson curtis@cencal‐builders.com 6/28/2021 9:21 approved

James Althouse james@alliance‐contracting.com 6/29/2021 13:41 approved

Dane Smith danesmith2323@gmail.com 6/29/2021 14:44 approved

Julee Carden julee@browardbuilders.com 6/15/2021 9:35 approved

Daryl Paradiso daryl@kingsroofing.net 6/21/2021 9:57 approved

Mark Sneller msneller@regencygc.com 6/21/2021 10:52 approved

MAURICIO PASOS mpasos@serveallcontracting.com 6/21/2021 14:00 approved

Victor Hernandez Vickerzconstruction@gmail.con 6/29/2021 13:38 approved

Matt Elder melder@ampconorth.com 6/23/2021 8:52 approved

Darrin Samford dsamford@shra.org 

Edward Lewis elewis@shra.org


